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CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name Neighbors for Mitra Jalali Nelson

Type of organization: _ X Candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee _ Saint Paul City Council - Ward 4

Type of report: Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS

. Ch 211A.03 for requirements)
8 week pre-election

One-time report from political committee

2 week pre-election registered with Campaign Finance Board

X January report Registration #
This report serves as both the initial and final
report.
Reporting period: From  10/18/2019 to 12/31/2019
(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January
report)

Summary Statement to Date
(In column B, enter totals from
column C from previous report.)

A. Totals for B. Cumulative C. Cumulative

this report Totals to Date Totals to Date
from previous report

1. Total contributions under $50  $ 170.00 + $ 9,406.16 = $ 9,576.16

2. Total contributions equal to/ $ 5,875.30 + ¢ 137,556.00 — ¢ 143,431.30
greater than $50

3. Expenditures $ 16,397.24 + 8 110,233.52 _— ¢ 126,630.76

Account Balance $ 26,376.70
(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemization of Contributions
Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Iltemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank
Location of Committee Funds

Signature of candidate, M
secretary, or treasurer

Sunrise Banks, 2300 Como Ave, St. Paul, MN 55108

Printed Name Mitra Jalali Nelson Email Ccampaign@mitranelson.com

2381 Long Ave, Apt. 2, St. Paul MN 55114

612-817-2373
Address Phone

Revised 3/2015



10/20/19 50.00 |Leah Janus 92 Exeter Place St. Paul MN 55104 |Attorney Fredrikson
3139 Harriet Transportation
10/25/19 50.00 |Juana Sandoval Avenue #1 Minneapolis |MN 55408 |Engineer Toole Design Group
10/27/19 50.00 |Rebecca Heltzer 97 Langford Park | St. Paul MN 55108 |Attorney Self
1305 MINNEHAHA
11/1/19 50.00 |Gene Gelgelu AVE E St. Paul MN 55106 |Management AEDS
Neighborhood
11/2/19 50.00 |Teshite Wako 5712 102nd Ave N |Brooklyn Park| MN 55443 |CFO Development Center
7065 Upper 157th
11/2/19 50.00 |Afeworki Bein Stw Apple Valley |MN 55124 |Info requested Info requested
11/3/19 50.00 |Brittany D Edwards 12305 54th Ave N |Minneapolis |MN 55442 |Finance Assistant| Ameriprise
1821 University Ave Operations A&A Reliable Home
11/4/19 50.00 |Abraham Dalu W, Suite S-295 St. Paul MN 55104 |Manager Health Care
1953 N Cleveland Progressive turnout
11/4/19 50.00 |Kayla Farhang Ave Chicago MN 60617 |Field staff project
5129 Beard Ave
11/4/19 50.00 |Mikisha Nation South Minneapolis |MN 55410 |Executive Teach For America
Deputy Chief of |Attorney General
10/31/19 75.00 |John Stiles 89 King St E St. Paul MN 55107 |Staff Ellison
10/18/19 100.00 |Verlynn Agrimonti 1964 Lincoln Ave. |St. Paul MN 55105 |Not Employed Not Employed
Joint Council 32 3001 University Ave
10/21/19 100.00 |Drive N/A SE, Suite 510 Minneapolis |MN 55414
10/27/19 100.00 |Wendy Caucutt 1621 Summit Ave |St. Paul MN 55105 |Not Employed Not Employed
Associate VP,
11/2/19 100.00 |Bruce Corrie 792 Parkview Ave |St. Paul MN 55117 |Univ. Relations |Concordia University




1244 Portland

11/2/19 100.00 |Sirak Hailu Avenue St. Paul MN 55104 |Self-Employed UCHC
11/2/19 100.00 |Ermias Sahle 5337 Oliver Ave N | Minneapolis |MN 55430 |Info requested Info requested
520 N Snelling Self-Employed - |Self-Employed - Info
11/2/19 100.00 |Freweini Sium Avenue St. Paul MN 55104 |Info Requested |Requested
2038 Summit Ave
11/4/19 100.00 |Catherine Plessner W St. Paul MN 55105 |Not Employed Not Employed
Volunteers for 319 Wyoming
11/4/19 100.00 |Elizabeth Glidden|N/A Street W St. Paul MN 55107
Jon Schumacher Commonwealth
12/10/19 100.30 |For SPPS N/A Ave St. Paul MN 55108
1033 Thomas
11/2/19 200.00 |Ebisso Uka Avenue St. Paul MN 55104 |CEO RVT, Inc.
312 Central Avenue
11/5/19 200.00 |IATSE Local #13 |N/A SE Ste #398 Minneapolis |MN 55414
11/6/19 200.00 |Samuel Kaplan 510 River St Minneapolis |MN 55401 |Attorney Strangis and Kaplan
10/21/19 250.00 |Tom Welna 2152 Carroll Ave  |St. Paul MN 55104 |Consultant Self
American Way 1101 15th St NW,
11/25/19 250.00 |Action Fund N/A Suite 600 Washington |DC 20005
11/6/19 300.00 [Nadine McGuire 315 Woodhill Rd  (Wayzata MN 55391 |Homemaker Homemaker
Managing Minnesota United
11/6/19 300.00 |Bill McGuire 315 Woodhill Rd Wayzata MN 55391 |Partner FC
1029 Raymond Technical Alliance for a Better
10/20/19 500.00 |Benjamin Francis Ave, #6 St. Paul MN 55114 |Director Minnesota
345 Randolph
10/21/19 500.00 |[MN Nurses PAC [N/A Avenue Suite 200 | St. Paul MN 55102




12/10/19 500.00 |[Carpenters PAC |N/A 700 Olive Street St. Paul MN 55130
Laborers Political 81 E Little Canada

12/10/19 500.00 |Fund #40712 N/A Road St. Paul MN 55117
Teamsters Local 9422 Ulysses St

11/18/19 600.00 |120 N/A NE, Suite 120 Blaine MN 55434

TOTAL ITEMIZED

5,875.30

TOTAL UNITEMIZED

170.00




Itemization of Expenditures

Date
10/18/19
10/21/19
10/21/19
10/24/19
10/25/19
10/28/19
10/31/19
11/4/19
11/4/19
11/4/19
11/4/19
11/4/19
11/6/19
11/6/19
11/6/19
11/8/19
11/12/19
11/18/19
11/20/19
11/21/19
11/21/19
11/22/19
11/25/19
11/25/19
12/2/19
12/2/19
12/3/19
12/4/19
12/5/19
12/5/19
12/9/19
12/10/19
12/10/19
12/24/19

TOTAL

EXPENDITURES:

Amount
100.00
925.23

2,729.92

45.46
95.83
2.99
428.27
51.00
28.53
30.00
36.00
79.12
34.00
900.73
2,748.97
16.00
67.89
1.50
250.00
900.73

2,748.97
300.00
230.00

84.93
30.00
36.00
51.00
6.24
812.54
2,556.39
16.00
9.97
1.50
41.53

16,397.24

Person/Vendor
Mitra Jalali Nelson
Gusto

Gusto

Costco

Laura Vance

Cub Foods

Seven Corners Printing
Gusto

Cub Foods
NGPVAN

Google

Pizza Luce
ActBlue

Gusto

Gusto
SquareSpace
Vantiv

Sunrise Banks
OutFront MN
Gusto

Gusto

Lyric at Hampden Place
Firebox Deli St. Paul
Mitra Jalali Nelson
NGPVAN

Google

Gusto

ActBlue

Gusto

Gusto
SquareSpace
Vantiv

Sunrise Banks
Laura Vance

Purpose

expense reimbursement
Payroll tax

Payroll

GOTV Food/Snacks
expense reimbursement
GOTV Food/Snacks

mail and literature
payroll service

GOTV Food/Snacks
blast email

e-mails

GOTV Food/Snacks

fee

Payroll tax

Payroll

website

card processing fee
service fee

Annual gala sponsorship
Payroll tax

Payroll

space rental - 3 days

Volunteer Appreciation Party Food

expense reimbursement
blast email

e-mails

payroll service

fee

Payroll tax

Payroll

website

card processing fee
service fee

expense reimbursement
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