

CITY OF SAINT PAUL CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Type of organization: Candidate Committee					Political Committee Political Fund					
ommitte	e _									
Initial report 8 week pre-election week pre-election January report					Final report (closes committee account - see MS Ch 211A.03 for requirements) One-time report from political committee registered with Campaign Finance Board Registration # This report serves as both the initial and final report.					
(Day following end date of last report)			eport)		(5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January					
Date		A. Totals for this report		В	. Cumulative Totals to Date			C. Cumulative Totals to Date		
er \$50	\$_	170.00	+	\$_	9,406.16	_ =	\$_	9,576.16		
I to/	\$_	5,875.30	+	\$_	137,556.00	. =	\$_	143,431.30		
	\$_	16,397.24	. +	\$_	110,233.52	_ =	\$_	126,630.76		
Itemization of Contributions Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that a					(as of repo (Column C	ort end (: 1+2-3 r than \$	date = <i>bc</i> 550 i	e) plance) n the aggregate. Iter		
ıres										
Depository(ies)/Bank Location of Committee Funds, 2300 Como Ave, St. Paul, MN 55108										
gd		_								
Email										
Phone										
	Initial rage and a second process of the sec	Initial report 8 week program 2 week program 2 week program 50 pro	Initial report 8 week pre-election 2 week pre-election January report (Day following end date of last reference of this report this re	Initial report 8 week pre-election 2 week pre-election January report (Day following end date of last report) A. Totals for this report er \$50 \$ 170.00 + 10.00	Initial report 8 week pre-election 2 week pre-election January report (Day following end date of last report) Date A. Totals for this report er \$50 \$ 170.00 + \$ 11 to/ \$ 5,875.30 + \$ \$ 16,397.24 + \$ sions e by an individual or committee that are employer or occupation if self-employeness aization must include: date, purpose, and ads	Initial report 8 week pre-election 2 week pre-election January report Ch 211 One-timent register Registres This report. To (Day following end date of last report) To (Day following end date of last report) To (Day following end date of last report) To (So described from previous report) Final report register Registres This report. To (So described from previous report) Final report register Registres This report. To (So described from previous report) Final report register Registres This report. To (So described from previous report) Final report register Registres This report. To tall to Date from previous report and set of the previous report from previous report. Final report check the set of the previous report. Account 1 (as of report) Account 1 (as of report) Final report check the previous report. Account 1 (as of report) Final report check the previous report. Account 1 (as of report) Final report check the previous register report. Account 1 (as of report) Final report check the previous register report. Account 1 (as of report) Final report check the previous register report. Account 1 (as of report) Final report check the previous register. Account 1 (as of report) Final report check the previous register. Account 1 (as of report) Final report check the previous register. Account 1 (as of report) Account 1 (as of report) Final report check the previous register. Account 1 (as of report) Final report check the previous register. Account 1 (as of report) Account 1 (as of report) Final report check the previous register. Account 1 (as of report) Account 1 (as of report) Account 1 (as of report) Final report. Final report check the previous register. Account 1 (as of report) Account 1 (as of repo	Initial report 8 week pre-election 2 week pre-election January report (Day following end date of last report) Date A. Totals for this report Final report (cl. Ch. 211A.03 for registered with Registration # This report ser report. To (5 days prior report) Date A. Totals for this report Final report (cl. Ch. 211A.03 for registered with Registration # This report ser report. To (5 days prior report) Date A. Totals for this report Final report (cl. Ch. 211A.03 for registered with Registration # This report ser registered with Registration # This report ser report. To (5 days prior report) Final report (cl. Ch. 211A.03 for registered with Registration # This report ser report. Final report (cl. Ch. 211A.03 for registered with Registration # This report ser report. Final report (cl. Ch. 211A.03 for registered with Registration # This report ser report. Final report (cl. Ch. 211A.03 for registered with Registration # This report ser report. Final report (cl. Ch. 211A.03 for registered with Registration # This report ser report. Final report (cl. Ch. 211A.03 for registered with Registration # This report ser report. Final Post of Pos	Initial report 8 week pre-election 2 week pre-election January report Ch 211A.03 for rec One-time report fregistered with Ca Registration # This report serves report. To (Day following end date of last report) Date A. Totals for this report A. Totals for this report Final report (close: Ch 211A.03 for rec One-time report fregistered with Ca Registration # This report serves report. Totals to Date from previous report Final report (close: Ch 211A.03 for rec One-time report fregistered with Ca Registration # This report serves report. Totals to Date from previous report Final report (close: Ch 211A.03 for rec Totals to Male to Sequence from previous report Final report (close: Ch 211A.03 for rec Registration # This report serves report. Final report (close: Ch 211A.03 for rec Registration # This report serves report. Final report (close: Ch 211A.03 for rec Registration # This report serves report. Final report (close: Ch 211A.03 for rec Registration # This report serves report. Final report (close: Ch 211A.03 for rec Registration # This report serves report. Final report fregistered with Ca Registration # This report serves report. Final report fregistered with Ca Registration # This report serves report. Final report fregistered with Ca Registration # This report serves report. Final report fregistered with Ca Registration # This report serves report. Final Plana Sequence frequence fregistered with Ca Registration # This report serves report. Final Plana Sequence frequence frequ	Initial report 8 week pre-election 2 week pre-election January report (Day following end date of last report) Date A. Totals for this report Totals to Date from previous report Totals to D	

Date	Amount	First	Last	Address	City	State	Zip	Occupation	Employer
10/20/19	50.00	Leah	Janus	92 Exeter Place	St. Paul	MN	55104	Attorney	Fredrikson
10/25/19	50.00	Juana	Sandoval	3139 Harriet Avenue #1	Minneapolis	MN	55408	Transportation Engineer	Toole Design Group
10/27/19	50.00	Rebecca	Heltzer	97 Langford Park	St. Paul	MN	55108	Attorney	Self
11/1/19	50.00	Gene	Gelgelu	1305 MINNEHAHA AVE E	St. Paul	MN	55106	Management	AEDS
11/2/19	50.00	Teshite	Wako	5712 102nd Ave N	Brooklyn Park	MN	55443	CFO	Neighborhood Development Center
11/2/19	50.00	Afeworki	Bein	7065 Upper 157th St W	Apple Valley	MN	55124	Info requested	Info requested
11/3/19	50.00	Brittany D	Edwards	12305 54th Ave N	Minneapolis	MN	55442	Finance Assistant	Ameriprise
11/4/19	50.00	Abraham	Dalu	1821 University Ave W, Suite S-295	St. Paul	MN	55104	Operations Manager	A&A Reliable Home Health Care
11/4/19	50.00	Kayla	Farhang	1953 N Cleveland Ave	Chicago	MN	60617	Field staff	Progressive turnout project
11/4/19	50.00	Mikisha	Nation	5129 Beard Ave South	Minneapolis	MN	55410	Executive	Teach For America
10/31/19	75.00	John	Stiles	89 King St E	St. Paul	MN	55107	Deputy Chief of Staff	Attorney General Ellison
10/18/19	100.00	Verlynn	Agrimonti	1964 Lincoln Ave.	St. Paul	MN	55105	Not Employed	Not Employed
10/21/19	100.00	Joint Council 32 Drive	N/A	3001 University Ave SE, Suite 510	Minneapolis	MN	55414		
10/27/19	100.00	Wendy	Caucutt	1621 Summit Ave	St. Paul	MN	55105	Not Employed	Not Employed
11/2/19	100.00	Bruce	Corrie	792 Parkview Ave	St. Paul	MN	55117	Associate VP, Univ. Relations	Concordia University

				1244 Portland					
11/2/19	100.00	Sirak	Hailu	Avenue	St. Paul	MN	55104	Self-Employed	UCHC
11/2/19	100.00	Ermias	Sahle	5337 Oliver Ave N	Minneapolis	MN	55430	Info requested	Info requested
11/2/19	100.00	Freweini	Sium	520 N Snelling Avenue	St. Paul	MN	55104	Self-Employed - Info Requested	Self-Employed - Info Requested
11/4/19	100.00	Catherine	Plessner	2038 Summit Ave W	St. Paul	MN	55105	Not Employed	Not Employed
11/4/19	100.00	Volunteers for Elizabeth Glidden	N/A	319 Wyoming Street W	St. Paul	MN	55107		
12/10/19	100.30	Jon Schumacher For SPPS	N/A	Commonwealth Ave	St. Paul	MN	55108		
11/2/19	200.00	Ebisso	Uka	1033 Thomas Avenue	St. Paul	MN	55104	CEO	RVT, Inc.
11/5/19	200.00	IATSE Local #13	N/A	312 Central Avenue SE Ste #398	Minneapolis	MN	55414		
11/6/19	200.00	Samuel	Kaplan	510 River St	Minneapolis	MN	55401	Attorney	Strangis and Kaplan
10/21/19	250.00	Tom	Welna	2152 Carroll Ave	St. Paul	MN	55104	Consultant	Self
11/25/19	250.00	American Way Action Fund	N/A	1101 15th St NW, Suite 600	Washington	DC	20005		
11/6/19	300.00	Nadine	McGuire	315 Woodhill Rd	Wayzata	MN	55391	Homemaker	Homemaker
11/6/19	300.00	Bill	McGuire	315 Woodhill Rd	Wayzata	MN	55391	Managing Partner	Minnesota United FC
10/20/19	500.00	Benjamin	Francis	1029 Raymond Ave, #6	St. Paul	MN	55114	Technical Director	Alliance for a Better Minnesota
10/21/19	500.00	MN Nurses PAC	N/A	345 Randolph Avenue Suite 200	St. Paul	MN	55102		

12/10/19	500.00	Carpenters PAC	N/A	700 Olive Street	St. Paul	MN	55130	
12/10/19	500.00	Laborers Political Fund #40712	N/A	81 E Little Canada Road	St. Paul	MN	55117	
11/18/19	600.00	Teamsters Local 120	N/A	9422 Ulysses St NE, Suite 120	Blaine	MN	55434	
TOTAL ITE	MIZED	5,875.30						
TOTAL UNI	TEMIZED	170.00						

Itemization of Expenditures

Date	Amount	Person/Vendor	Purpose
10/18/19	100.00	Mitra Jalali Nelson	expense reimbursement
10/21/19	925.23	Gusto	Payroll tax
10/21/19	2,729.92	Gusto	Payroll
10/24/19	45.46	Costco	GOTV Food/Snacks
10/25/19	95.83	Laura Vance	expense reimbursement
10/28/19	2.99	Cub Foods	GOTV Food/Snacks
10/31/19	428.27	Seven Corners Printing	mail and literature
11/4/19	51.00	Gusto	payroll service
11/4/19	28.53	Cub Foods	GOTV Food/Snacks
11/4/19	30.00	NGPVAN	blast email
11/4/19	36.00	Google	e-mails
11/4/19	79.12	Pizza Luce	GOTV Food/Snacks
11/6/19	34.00	ActBlue	fee
11/6/19	900.73	Gusto	Payroll tax
11/6/19	2,748.97	Gusto	Payroll
11/8/19	16.00	SquareSpace	website
11/12/19	67.89	Vantiv	card processing fee
11/18/19	1.50	Sunrise Banks	service fee
11/20/19	250.00	OutFront MN	Annual gala sponsorship
11/21/19	900.73	Gusto	Payroll tax
11/21/19	2,748.97	Gusto	Payroll
11/22/19	300.00	Lyric at Hampden Place	space rental - 3 days
11/25/19	230.00	Firebox Deli St. Paul	Volunteer Appreciation Party Food
11/25/19	84.93	Mitra Jalali Nelson	expense reimbursement
12/2/19	30.00	NGPVAN	blast email
12/2/19	36.00	Google	e-mails
12/3/19	51.00	Gusto	payroll service
12/4/19	6.24	ActBlue	fee
12/5/19	812.54	Gusto	Payroll tax
12/5/19	2,556.39	Gusto	Payroll
12/9/19	16.00	SquareSpace	website
12/10/19	9.97	Vantiv	card processing fee
12/10/19	1.50	Sunrise Banks	service fee
12/24/19	41.53	Laura Vance	expense reimbursement
TOTAL			
EXPENDITURES:	16,397.24		